
 
Invitation for Bids 

IFB No: 01/079-080 

Date of First Publication: 28 July, 2022 (Shrawan 12, 2079) 

1. Infrastructure Development Office, Ramechhapinvites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the construction of contracts mentioned below. 

2. Following single stage two envelope invited bids should have qualification asmentioned below: 

S
N 

Contract ID No. Name of Project Bid Security 
(NRs.) 

AACT of the 
best 3 years 

NRs. 

Work experience of 
similar size (NRs.) 

Bid 
document 
Fee NRs. 

1 IDORMC/W/NCB/01/2079-80 GoganeKhola Bridge, 
NigarpaBesitole, Ramechhap 

12,00,000.00 61,000,000.00 16,025,000.00 5000.00 

3.  Bidder should submit their bid electronically and may download the bidding documents fore-submission from PPMO's e-GP system 
www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. Bidders, submitting their bid electronically, should deposit the cost of bidding document as mentioned in Rajaswa 
(Revenue) in RastriyaBanijya Bank, Manthali, Ramechhapon the name of Infrastructure Development Office, Manthali, Ramechhap, Account 
No. 1000200010000 with Office Code No. 3370124013 and Revenue Heading No. 14229. 

4. Bids must be valid for2079/08/10 (26th November, 2022)  (90 days) and must be accompanied by a scanned copy of the bid security in pdf format 
amounting as mentioned below, which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity i.e. 2079/09/11, (26th December, 2022). 

5. Pre bid meeting shall be held at Infrastructure Development Office, Ramechhap, Bagmati Province, Nepalon 2079/04/29 (14th August, 2022) at 
13:00 hrs. 

6. Last date of bid submission is2079/05/12 (28th August, 2022) at 12:00 hrs. And bid opening shall take place in IDO office on 2079/05/12 (28th 
August, 2022) at 13:00 hrs. 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

